
2025 World Archery Asia Joint Training & Asia Challenge
World Archery Asia (25WAAJA)
Incheon(KOR), From 04-08-2025 to 08-08-2025
Judges: Karla Cabrera, Choi Soo Jung, Hwang Suk-Joo, In Joung Ae, Kim Jin-Hae, Lee Ji-Hye, Park Ok-Rye, Yoon Roh
Director of Shooting: Hwang Ga Eul, Seo Man Kyo

Recurve Women

Pos. Athlete Country Seed 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Gold

1 YUN Soohee KOR Korea 1,288-01 6 7 6 6 6

2 JO Hanyi KOR Korea 1,277-02 6 6 7 6 2

3 LEE Jooye KOR Korea 1,269-04 6 6 6 2 6 T.7

4 ABDUSATTOROVA Ziyodakhon UZB Uzbekistan 1,270-03 6 6 6 4 5 T.7

5 FADZIL FAIRUZ Nur Arissa Najlaa MAS Malaysia 1,226-07 6 6 (106) 1

6 JOEY TAN Xing Lei MAS Malaysia 1,252-05 6 6 (76) 0

7 HAMROEVA Nilufar UZB Uzbekistan 1,220-08 7 6 (74) 0

8 LIU Shih-Ling TPE Chinese Taipei 1,211-11 7 6 (72) 0

9 AKTER Mst Arovi BAN Bangladesh 1,155-20 6 0

9 AL HOSANI Maha UAE United Arab Emirates 1,178-16 6 1

9 CHANG Ting-Yu TPE Chinese Taipei 1,246-06 6 4

9 GARCIA Giuliana Vernice PHI Philippines 1,120-24 6 2

9 LAU Xing Yi Janice SGP Singapore 1,160-19 6 0

9 SHARBEKOVA Asel KGZ Kyrgyzstan 1,210-12 6 2

9 TIEN Wen-Tzu TPE Chinese Taipei 1,171-18 6 5

9 ZAINAL HABSAHLI Nur Ieka Hariesya MAS Malaysia 1,217-10 6 0

17 AKTER Tayba BAN Bangladesh 1,065-29 0

17 AL BLOOSHI Fatima UAE United Arab Emirates 1,180-14 5

17 ALAWADHI Hessa UAE United Arab Emirates 1,137-22 3

17 ANGELICA GOH Zhi Xuan SGP Singapore 1,051-30 0

17 BEKBALIEVA Dinar KGZ Kyrgyzstan 1,178-15 0

17 CHONG Yun Xuan Vanda SGP Singapore 1,087-28 2

17 EJERCITO Isabella Unna PHI Philippines 1,037-32 0

17 KANATBEK KYZY Diana KGZ Kyrgyzstan 1,131-23 0

17 LAM Ka Man HKG Hong Kong, China 1,192-13 5

17 NARANBAT Margad MGL Mongolia 1,048-31 2

17 NURMANOVA Jasmina UZB Uzbekistan 1,142-21 4

17 OYUNBAT Enkhgerel MGL Mongolia 1,108-25 3

17 POON Wei Tsing Natalie HKG Hong Kong, China 1,220-09 0

17 POON Yuk Hei HKG Hong Kong, China 1,177-17 2

17 TAM Wan Ching Tiffany HKG Hong Kong, China 1,103-26 2

17 WIPADAPISUT Kanyanat THA Thailand 1,099-27 0

33 YAM Ming Yee Adele SGP Singapore 987-33

34 KAKYSHOVA Ogulsuray TKM Turkmenistan 972-34

35 AHMEDOVA Mahri TKM Turkmenistan 968-35

36 AMIN Sanober PAK Pakistan 954-36

37 KULASEKARA MUDIYANSELAGE Senumi Dulansa  Bandara SRI Sri Lanka 841-37

38 DUONG Phuong Anh VIE Vietnam 451-38

39 JARUVIJIT Jaruda THA Thailand 0-39
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